
$93,600.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

CURRENT 
CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

UNIT
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

ADJUSTED 
QUANTITY

ADJUSTED 
PRICE NET CHANGE

1 BALLFIELD LIGHTING LS 1.00 $78,800.00 $78,800.00 $0.00
2 200 AMP Disconnect Upgrad LS $2,260.54 $0.00 1.00 $2,260.54 $2,260.54
3 $0.00 $0.00
4 $0.00 $0.00
5 $0.00 $0.00
6 $0.00 $0.00
7 $0.00 $0.00
8 $0.00 $0.00

$78,800.00 $2,260.54 $2,260.54
 

   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $78,800.00
           CCO #1  $2,260.54 NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $2,260.54
           CCO #2  ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $81,060.54

CHANGE TO DATE: $2,260.54

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           Days

ENGINEER:  

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

FINANCE:  

MAYOR:  

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1F

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
April 19, 2005

WHITEHEAD BALLFIELD IMPROVEMENTS PHASE 2 - LIGHTING                               
PROJECT NO. PR04-1404

CONTRACTOR:  CONRAD'S BIG C ELECTRIC, INC.

TOTAL

CONTRACTOR: 

DATE:

PW042605-04



$93,600.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

2 200 AMP Disconnect Upgrade

              Keith Johnson

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
April 19, 2005

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1F

PROJECT NO. PR04-1404

CONTRACTOR:  CONRAD'S BIG C ELECTRIC, INC.

Need to upgrade existing 100 AMP disconnect because it is too smallt t+C13o handle the new lighting system

WHITEHEAD BALLFIELD IMPROVEMENTS PHASE 2 - LIGHTING                               

REASON FOR CHANGE

PREPARED BY: ______________________________________  DATE:  _______________________________

PW042605-04


